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Race Calendar 2024 All Issue 1

Sprint Championships
Paros to Naxos

Macias Nguema

Lake Victoria

Banjul to Freetown
Kapiti Chetwodes Race
Refeno Rally

Ocean Championships
Ushuaia to Nassau*

Nassau to Bodo *

Christmas to Christmas - W to E *

Timed Championships
Comoros Cruise

Two Oceans Doublecross
Tristan da Cunha

Other Races

NW Passage - Halifax to Hooper Bay
PIC Coastal Classic !

Mistli's Birthday BBQ

Rudder Cup - Melbourne to Devonport !
The Beagle in the Bay of Islands
Raja Muda - Port Klang to Pangkor !
Raja Muda - Pangkor to Penang !
Raja Muda - Penang to Langkawi !
The Beagle in Mauritius

The Beagle in the Azores

Tasman Double - Leg 1

Westcoaster!

New
805
692

1297

New
271
260
256

New
1722
1742
1303

New
377
1403
1558

New

1610
1736
1737

1739
1740
1741

1760
1738

Buddy

Buddy

Buddy

Buddy

Buddy

<

SMPF

SMPF

SMPF

SMPF

SMPF

Start
12 Oct
09 Nov
07 Dec

Start
21 Oct
25 Nov
23 Dec

Start
07 Oct
04 Nov
02 Dec

Start
13 Oct
17 Nov
15 Dec

Start
02 Oct
24 Oct
29 Oct
01 Nov
11 Nov
16 Nov
18 Nov
21 Nov
27 Nov
14 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec

UTC

21:00
21:00
21:00

UTC

17:00
17:00
17:00

UTC

11:00
11:00
11:00

uTC

12:00
12:00
12:00

uTC

19:00
22:10
14:00
06:00
14:00
04:00
04:00
04:00
13:00
13:00
02:00
23:00

Close UTC
26 Oct  23:00
30 Nov  23:00
28 Dec  23:00

World Area
Aegean Sea
West Africa
Central Africa

World Area
West Africa
Cook Strait
Brazil

World Area
Atlantic Ocean
Atlantic Ocean
Pacific Ocean

World Area
Indian Ocean
Cape Good Hope
Southern Ocean

World Area
Arctic

NZ North Island
Baltic Sea

Bass Strait

NZ North Island
Strait of Malacca
Strait of Malacca
Strait of Malacca
Indian Ocean
North Atlantic
Tasman Sea
Bass Strait

nm
30
45
18

nm
400
160
300

nm
6300
4200
6000

nm
240
180

70

nm
4000
120
62
200
450

80
70
360
490
625
435

Boat
Class 40
60ft Tri

ILCA7

Boat
Fareast 28R
Albin 79
Dufour 34

Boat
Swan 65
Swan 65

90ft Mono

Boat
Lagoon 55
Archer 78
Rustler 36

Boat
Pelagic 77
60ft Tri
Seacart 30
J-122
Tall Ship Class B
Ker 40
Ker 40
Ker 40
Tall Ship Class B
Tall Ship Class B
Super Maxi 100
First 47.7

Ranking

SPQ4 - SPRCH - SUPSOL - SYC
SPQ4 - SPRCH - SUPSOL - SYC
SPQ4 - SPRCH - SUPSOL - SYC

Ranking

ARQ4 - ARCH - SUPSOL - SYC
ARQ4 - ARCH - SUPSOL - SYC
ARQ4 - ARCH - SUPSOL - SYC

Ranking

0CQ4 - OCCH - SUPSOL - SYC
0CQ4 - OCCH - SUPSOL - SYC
0CQ4 - OCCH - SUPSOL - SYC

Ranking

TRQ4 - TRCH - SUPSOL - SYC
TRQ4 - TRCH - SUPSOL - SYC
TRQ4 - TRCH - SUPSOL - SYC

Ranking
SYC - HILAT
SYc

SYyc

sYc

SYC - SVF
SYC - RMI
SYC - RMI
SYC - RMI
SYC - SVF
SYC - SVF
SYC-TD
SYyc

SPRCH

ARCH

OCCH

TRCH

SPQ4

ARC4

oca4s

TRQ4

SsYc

SUPSOL

Ts

HILAT

SVF

RMI

D

LEGEND

Sprint Championship

12 races 10 to count

All-Round Championship

12 races 10 to count

Ocean Championship

12 races 10 to count

Timed Championship

12 races 10 to count

Sprint Championship Q4

3 races all to count

All-Round Championship Q4
3 races all to count

Ocean Championship Q4

3 races all to count

Timed Championship Q4

3 races all to count

Continuous Rolling SYC Ranking
10 races of last 30 to count
Super-SOLer Championship
48 races (all SPR, ARC, OC, TR) 42 to count
Tall Ships Championship

7 races 6 to count

High Latitude Series

6 races 5 to count

Survival of the Fittest

9 races 7 to count

Raja Muda international

3 races all to count

Tasman Double
2 races both to count

Note: Some races, including buddy-ups, are still
in finalisation phase. Their status and details
(boats, start times) may change. Please refer to
the Home Page race publication for updates on

this subject.

Note: The SYC Membership Pay Forward (SMPF)
scheme continues; nominated races are indicated
by an appended *.

Buddy-ups are indicated by an appended !.
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